
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-11-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Sánchez y su reelección como decano: "Estaré disponible para hacer cambios en serio , no para marcar el paso"

24
564,7

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-11-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Sánchez y su reelección como decano: "Estaré disponible para hacer cambios en serio , no para marcar el paso"

25
115,6

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


